

**Product Information**  
(Close this Window to continue...)

[Print This Page](#)

**40222 - Pizza Cheese 16" Thin Crust Whole Grain CN Frozen - Hangry Bea 87001**

**UPC: 000-39131-70004-6**

Sales/Marketing	Packaging	Preparation
Pizza - All Natural WG Thin Crust Cheese Pizza - Hangry Bear. A great pizza topped with flavorful sauce and part skim Mozzarella cheese and spices.  CN Label: CNE.  Shelf Life: See Date On Packaging - KEEP FROZEN.	Pack Size: 10 ct  MFG#: 87001  GTIN: 00039131700046  Case Cube: 1.78  Updated: 09.18.2020	Cooking Instructions:  Bake From Frozen And Cook Before Eating.  Convection Oven: 350°F For 12-16 Minutes.  Conventional Oven: 425°F For 16-20 Minutes.  Impingement Oven: 420°F For 7-9 Minutes.

**Ingredients**

Ingredients:  
Crust (Whole Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour Enriched (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Malted Barley Flour], Water, Olive Oil, Maltorose [Malted Barley Flour, Dextrose], Yeast [Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid], Malt Extract, Brown Cane Sugar, Potassium Chloride, Salt), Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Sauce (Water, Tomato Paste, Potassium Chloride, Spices, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Basil Extract), Oregano, Minced Garlic



**Allergy Info**

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

**Nutrition Facts**

80.000 servings per case  
**Serving size 1/8 pizza, 145g, 5.12z**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 320.0**  
**% Daily Value\***

Fat Calories	117.0	
<b>Total Fat</b>	13.0g	20%
Saturated Fat	7.0g	35%
Trans Fat	0.0g	0%
<b>Cholesterol</b>	35.0mg	12%
<b>Sodium</b>	420.0mg	18%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b>	32.0g	11%
Dietary Fiber	3.0g	12%
Total Sugars	3.0g	
Includes	1.0g Added Sugars	2%
<b>Potassium</b>	550.0mg	16%
<b>Protein</b>	19.0g	38%
<b>Vitamin D</b>	0.0 IU	0%
<b>Calcium</b>	430.0mg	43%
<b>Iron</b>	1.9mg	11%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



**All Natural Cheese Pizza**

**INGREDIENTS:** CRUST (Whole Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour Enriched (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Malted Barley Flour], Water, Olive Oil, Maltorose [Malted Barley Flour, Dextrose], Yeast [Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid], Malt Extract [Malted Barley, Water], Brown Cane Sugar [Sugar, Maltorose], Potassium Chloride, Salt), MOZZARELLA CHEESE (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), SAUCE (Water, Tomato Paste, Potassium Chloride, Spices, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Basil Extract [Alcohol, Natural Basil Oil]), MINCED GARLIC, OREGANO Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy

Product of Bannatelli's Foods  
1001 Highland Ave., Kaukauna WI, 54130  
Phone: 920.746.9300  
www.bannatellis.com

**KEEP FROZEN. COOK THOROUGHLY ACCORDING TO INSTRUCTIONS**

Cooking Instructions: Bake from frozen and cook to a minimum temp of 165°F before eating.  
Estimated cooking times, by method and temperature  
Convection Oven: 350°F for 12 to 16 minutes  
Impingement Oven: 420°F for 7 to 9 minutes  
Conventional Oven: 425°F for 16 to 20 min.



Case Weight 28.25 lbs. Contains 10-41.0 oz pizzas Item Number 87001

**School Equivalents**

Serving Size	1/8 pizza, 145g, 5.12z
Meat/Meat Alternatives	2z
Fruit/Vegetables	1/8c
Grain/Bread	2z
Grains based on	
Child Nutrition	CNE

The product information, nutritional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained from the vendor or manufacturer of the product. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation of the products, including nutritional value of the food or the contents of its ingredients. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. provide product information, nutritional information and/or list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.

Ingredients are subject to change at the manufacturer's discretion. For the most complete and up-to-date list of ingredients, please refer to the product packaging.